
® 
HAVEN 
Mental Health Center, Inc. 

SERVICE: 

RATE SHEET FISCAL YEAR 2023 

RATE: 

Intensive Care Coordination/Bundled 

In Home Behavioral Support 

Therapeutic Mentoring 

Parent Coaching/Mentoring 

Family Support Partner/Stand Alone 

Emergency Support Services 

04/01/2022 

$1900.00/Month 

$55.00/Hour 

$60.00/Hour 

$60.00/Hour 

$52.00/Hour 

$80.00/Hour 
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