

RATE SHEET FISCAL YEAR 2023

SERVICE:	RATE:
Intensive Care Coordination/Bundled	\$1900.00/Month
In Home Behavioral Support	\$55.00/Hour
Therapeutic Mentoring	\$60.00/Hour
Parent Coaching/Mentoring	\$60.00/Hour
Family Support Partner/Stand Alone	\$52.00/Hour
Emergency Support Services	\$80.00/Hour